LS-8/12(CDS)
*	 CSA Design Certified for installation in residential applications.
**	 Model requires DB-5EA SUB accessory package when installing in a ‘U’ configuration.
***	Type packages refer to the tube package that will ship with models (length, diameter, combustion tube type and radiant
tubes).
^ 	 Recommended mounting heights are provided as a guideline. Actual conditions may dictate variations from this
data.  Protective Guards (P/N: PG) are required when mounting below 8 ft.
N/A: Not Available or Not Applicable.

BTU/h
INPUT
STRAIGHT
LENGTH
U-TUBE
LENGTH
STANDARD
WEIGHT
RCMD.
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS ^
FIELD USE
ONLY***
“TYPE” TUBE
PKG #1
LS-10-25* N or LP 25,000 12’ - 1” N/A 70 lbs. 7’ to 11’ 10-3 Titanium
LS-10-30* N or LP 30,000 12’ - 1” N/A 70 lbs. 8’ to 11’ 10-3 Titanium
LS-10-40 N or LP 40,000 12’ - 1” N/A 70 lbs. 10’ to 14’ 10-3 Titanium
LS-15-30* N or LP 30,000 16’-10” N/A 85 lbs. 8’ to 15” 15-3 Titanium
LS-15-40* N or LP 40,000 16’ - 10” N/A 85 lbs. 8’ to 13’ 15-3 Titanium
LS-15-50 N or LP 50,000 16’ - 10” N/A 85 lbs. 10’ to 15’ 15-3 Titanium
LS-20-40* N or LP 40,000 21’ - 10” 13’ - 0” 100 lbs. 8’ to 13’ 20-3 Titanium
LS-20-50 N or LP 50,000 21’ - 10” 13’ - 0” 100 lbs. 9’ to 15’ 20-3 Titanium
LS-30-50* N or LP 50,000 31’ - 7” **17’ - 8” 120 lbs. 9’ to 14’ 30-3 Titanium
SUBMITTAL DATA – LOW INTENSITY GAS-FIRED
INFRARED TUBE HEATERS & ACCESSORIES
VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR:
Product Specs